9:45am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

! |I NYS
” H|| GENETICS

TASK FORCE

September 16, 2020

Innovative Treatment Options
Virtual Meeting
Zoom Registration Link:
https://mssm.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYofuupgD4jH90cDOMf{KLsJd wAFclJuaYiR

Welcome and Introductions
Chair, NYS Genetics Task Force Education Committee

Cancer Treatment through Immunotherapy
Zsofia Stadler, MD
Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center

Innovative Treatments for Freidreich's Ataxia
Susan Walther, MS, CGC
Friedreich's Ataxia Research Alliance

Advancing Ocular Interventions with Gene Therapy
Jenina Capaso, MS, LGC
Wills Eye Hospital

Treating the Cause: Gene therapy

Melissa Gibbons, MS, CGC
University of Colorado Denver - Anschutz Medical

Mark your calendars for our next meeting on December 2™!



