

September 16, 2020

Innovative Treatment Options

Virtual Meeting Zoom Registration Link: https://mssm.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYofuupqD4jH9OcD0MfKLsJd_wAFcJuaYiR

9:45am	Welcome and Introductions Chair, NYS Genetics Task Force Education Committee
10:00am	Cancer Treatment through Immunotherapy Zsofia Stadler, MD Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center
10:30am	Innovative Treatments for Freidreich's Ataxia Susan Walther, MS, CGC Friedreich's Ataxia Research Alliance
11:00am	Advancing Ocular Interventions with Gene Therapy Jenina Capaso, MS, LGC Wills Eye Hospital
11:30am	Treating the Cause: Gene therapy Melissa Gibbons, MS, CGC University of Colorado Denver - Anschutz Medical

Mark your calendars for our next meeting on December 2nd!